
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE BOYS LEAVE RETURN FOOD

25-Nov Mon Calkins Central 4:00 2:45 9:00 $$

3-Dec Tue Central Home 3:30

10-Dec Tue Ross Corners Away 3:30 2:00 9:15 $$

17-Dec Tue Twin Tiers Home 3:30

19-Dec Thur Elmira Defenders Home 3:30

7-Jan Tue Grace Academy Home 3:30

10-Jan Fri Canaan Home 3:30

14-Jan Tue Syracuse Home 3:00

17-Jan Fri Summit Home 3:30

28-Jan Tue Twin Tiers Away 3:30 1:45 10:00 $$

31-Jan Fri Central Away 3:30 2:15 9:45 $$

11-Feb Tue Ross Corners Home 3:30

13-Feb Thur Grace Academy Away 3:30 2:00 10:00 $$

CORTLAND CHRISTIAN ACADEMY JV BASKETBALL 2024-25


